LHSRA PREFERENCE MENU

Online: www.rodeosportsnetwork.com

Central Entry Phone Number:1-337-427-6336

(HAVE YOUR NHSRA CARD AND THIS PREFERENCE MENU HANDY WHEN YOU ENTER!)
Southeast LA High School Rodeo

Lamar-Dixon Expo Center 9039 St. Landry Avenue, Gonzales, LA
February 27, 28, March 1, 2026
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY:
Open - Friday, February 20 12 noon 4 Monday, February 23 9am-4pm
Close - Tuesday, February 24 12 midnight Tuesday, February 24 9am-4pm

[LATE: Wednesday, February 25 9am - 12 noon  $25.00 late fe¢

RODEO PREFERENCE OPTIONS
JH: Friday, February 27 - 7:00 pm Performance HS: Saturday, February 28 - 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, February 28 — 9:00 am Performance Sunday, March 1 - 10:00 am Performance
SHOOTING SPORTS i
Iberville Firing Range 26850 LA 1, Plaquemine, LA
_ ‘February 28, 2026
HS: Saturday, February 28 — 10:00 am JH: Saturday, February 28 - 2:00 pm

Allen Parish High School Rodeo
West Cal Arena 401 Arena Road, Sulphur, LA
March 6, 7 & 8, 2026
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY:
Open - Friday, February 27 12 noon Monday, March 2 9am-4pm
Close — Tuesday, March 3 12 midnight Tuesday, March 3 9 am- 4 pm

[LATE: Wednesday, March 4 9am - 12 noon _ $25.00 late fe€

RODEO PREFERENCE OPTIONS
JH: Friday, March 6 — 7:30 pm Performance HS: Saturday, March7 - 7:00 pm Performance
Saturday, March 7 - 9:00 am Performance Sunday, March 8 - 10:00 am Performance
Saturday, March 7 - 1:00 pm Reined Cow Horse, Cutting

Vernon Parish High School Rodeo
Leesville Lions Club Arena 276 H M Stephen Blvd, Leesville, LA
March 13, 14 &15, 2026
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY:
Open - Friday, March 6 12 noon Monday, March9  9am-4pm
Close - Tuesday, March 10 12 midnight Tuesday, March 10 9 am - 4 pm

[LATE: Wednesday, March 11 9am - 12 noon _ $25.00 late fed

RODEQO PREFERENCE OPTIONS
: Friday, March 13 -  7:30 pm Performance HS: Saturday, March 14 - 1:00 pm Cutting
Saturday, March 14 - 10:00 am Performance Saturday, March 14 - 7:30 pm Performance
Sunday, March 15 - 10:00 am Performance
SHOOTING SPORTS
Leesville City Police Range/CENLA Sports Shooters
March 14, 2026
HS: Saturday, March 14 - 10:00 am JH: Saturday, March 14 - 2:00 pm




